Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Harris - (449876) - Calne Alpha Four ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.95
32.18
32.25
32.32
32.51
32.64
32.67
32.69
32.81
32.89
33.22
33.23
33.68
33.90
36.15
37.73
39.61
40.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.25
32.18
31.95
32.69

32.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

444
434
432
429
421
416
415
414
410

407

394
379
371
306
269
233
211

WA Pts

432
434
444
414

429

Round

I I T I I I

Round

H
F
H
H

F

Date

05/02/17
05/02/17
04/03/17
24/09/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
25/07/15
04/12/16
11/06/16
09/04/16
27/09/15
04/07/15
02/03/14
06/07/14
17/03/13
18/03/12
27/03/11
21/03/10

Date

04/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
04/12/16
24/09/16

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017
Aquae Sulis Early Season Invitational Sprint
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

Calne Alpha 4 Club Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Champs

Meet

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Early Season Invitational Sprint

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Hengrove Park
Swindon
Swindon
Calne
Calne
Bristol
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha

Calne Alpha

Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha

Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham

Corsham

Club Swam Under

Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha

Calne Alpha

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.81
32.89
32.51
32.64
33.22
32.67
33.23
33.90
33.68
36.15
37.73
39.61

40.92

Copyright 2024

410

421
416
395
415
394
371
379
306
269
233
211

I I I I I I m I

11/06/16
09/04/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
27/09/15
25/07/15
04/07/15
06/07/14
02/03/14
17/03/13
18/03/12
27/03/11
21/03/10

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Calne Alpha 4 Club Championships
Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Championships

Wiltshire County Champs

Calne
Calne
Swindon
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Swindon
Calne
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Calne Alpha

Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Calne Alpha
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham
Corsham

Corsham

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



