Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Harris - (449876) - Calne Alpha Four ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.95	444	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
32.18	434	F	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
32.25	432	Н	04/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
32.32	429	F	24/09/16	Aquae Sulis Early Season Invitational Sprint	Bristol	Calne Alpha	3
32.51	421	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
32.64	416	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park		2
32.67	415	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
32.69	414	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
32.81	410	F	11/06/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
32.89	407	F	09/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
33.22	395	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Calne Alpha	3
33.23	394	F	04/07/15	Calne Alpha 4 Club Championships	Calne	Calne Alpha	4
33.68	379	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
33.90	371	Н	06/07/14	Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Corsham	3
36.15	306	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
37.73	269	Н	18/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
39.61	233	Н	27/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
40.92	211	Н	21/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Corsham	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.25	432	Н	04/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
32.18	434	F	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
31.95	444	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
32.69	414	Н	04/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
32.32 Copyright 202	429 4	F	24/09/16	Aquae Sulis Early Season Invitational Sprint	Bristol	Calne Alpha Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							0
32.81	410	F	11/06/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
32.89	407	F	09/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
32.51	421	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Calne Alpha	2
32.64	416	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park		2
33.22	395	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Calne Alpha	3
32.67	415	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Calne Alpha	3
33.23	394	F	04/07/15	Calne Alpha 4 Club Championships	Calne	Calne Alpha	4
33.90	371	Н	06/07/14	Tigersharks Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Corsham	3
33.68	379	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
36.15	306	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
37.73	269	Н	18/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
39.61	233	Н	27/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Corsham	2
40.92	211	Н	21/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Corsham	2

Page 2 / 2